

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2017-0134, Version: 0

Title

Orland Park Rotary Club - Raffle License

History

The Orland Park Rotary Club is requesting a license to sell raffle tickets beginning Tuesday, March 7, 2017 through Thursday, May 25, 2017 when the raffle drawing will take place at 8:00 PM.

The purpose for this raffle is to raise scholarship funds for college-bound students from the community.

All required documents have been submitted.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to the Orland Park Rotary Club to begin selling raffle tickets on Tuesday, March 7, 2017 through Thursday, May 25, 2017 when the raffle drawing will take place at Silver Lake Country Club.